Poppy's Popcorn

105861 - White Cheddar Popcorn

Indulge in our fluffy, crunchy White Cheddar popcorn, where creamy cheddar meets a hint of sea
salt for the perfect blend of cheesy goodness. Every bite is made with love, offering a satisfying,

savory snack that's ideal for any time of day when you're craving something truly irresistible!
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PURE, SIMPLE. POPEORN HAPPINESS.

& Benefits

Creamy white cheddar popcorn with a touch of Sea Salt and a

whole lotta love!

Ingredients

A Allergens

Non-GMO Popcorn, Sunflower
Oil, White Cheddar Cheese
Powder (Cheddar Cheese [Milk,
Cultures, Salt & Enzymes],
Disodium Phosphate, Silicon
Dioxide added as a Flow Agent
at less than 2%), RBD Coconut

Contains:

milk

Free From:

crustaceans eggs fish peanuts
sesame soy tree nuts wheat

Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container 0
Serving size 30.0g (30g)

Amount per serving

Calories 140

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 10g 13%
Saturated Fat 4g 20%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 5mg 2%

Sodium 260mg 11%

Total Carbohydrate 8g 3%

Dietary Fiber 1g 4%
Total Sugars 0g
Includes Og Added Sugar 0%

Protein 1g

Vitamin D Omcg 0%

Calcium 30mg 2%

Iron 0.8mg 4%

Potassium 40mg 1%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Oil, Sea Salt.

(4" Product Specifications

Brand Manufacturer

Poppy's Popcorn

Handling Suggestions
Dry UNIT UPC: 857264008002

Poppy Handcrafted Popcorn

Serving Suggestions

UPC MFG # SPC # GTIN Pack Pack Desc.

2 cups per serving

857264008002 | WCMBC | 105861 | 10857264008009

12/30Z

Gross Weight ~ Net Weight = Country of Origin ~ Kosher  Child Nutrition

4.23lb 2.25lb United States No

Prep &« Cooking Suggestions

No preparation required Shipping Information

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To
16in 12in 13in | 1.44ft3 | 10x5 | 117days 60°F / 77°F
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105861 - White Cheddar Popcorn

Indulge in our fluffy, crunchy White Cheddar popcorn, where creamy cheddar meets a hint of sea
salt for the perfect blend of cheesy goodness. Every bite is made with love, offering a satisfying,
savory snack that's ideal for any time of day when you're craving something truly irresistible!

Nutrition Analysis - By Measure

-___________________________________________________________________________
[l 05861 w

VGSS-LLv1 - 05/09/2025 04:02 AM

Calories 140 Total Fat 10g Sodium 260mg
Protein 1 Trans Fats Og Calcium 30mg
Total Carbohydrates--- 8g Saturated Fat 4g Iron 0.8mg
Sugars Og Added Sugars Og Potassium 40mg
Dietary Fiber 1g Polyunsaturated Fat Zinc
Lactose Monounsaturated Fat Phosphorus
Sucrose Cholesterol 5mg
Vitamin A(IU)- Vitamin D Omcg Thiamin
Vitamin A(RE) Vitamin E Niacin
Vitamin C Folate Riboflavin
Magnesium Vitamin B-6 Vitamin B-12-
Monosodium Sulphites Nitrates
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